
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-07 - MARK JACOBS -
10:24:49.940 1 1:46.220 80.324 22 68 19

10:26:36.534 2 1:46.594 80.042 37 90 19

10:28:25.965 3 1:49.431 77.967 39 92 19

10:30:11.342 4 1:45.377 80.966 21 70 19

10:31:57.312 5 1:45.970 80.513 33 92 19

10:33:42.686 6 1:45.374 80.969 27 69 19

L2-13 - NEIL BARRY -
10:27:51.116 1 1:59.970 71.118 15 63 19

10:29:44.886 2 1:53.770 74.993 4 61 19

10:31:34.680 3 1:49.794 77.709 7 59 19

10:33:21.249 4 1:46.569 80.061 8 64 19

10:35:12.533 5 1:51.284 76.669 10 57 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
10:26:36.634 1 1:51.186 76.736 43 90 19

10:28:26.148 2 1:49.514 77.908 80 115 19

10:30:13.010 3 1:46.862 79.841 42 93 19

L2-06 - KEITH HINYARD -
10:27:08.611 1 1:54.489 74.522 82 114 19

10:29:02.869 2 1:54.258 74.673 82 115 19

10:30:54.309 3 1:51.440 76.561 84 109 19

10:32:44.178 4 1:49.869 77.656 82 115 19

10:34:34.457 5 1:50.279 77.367 85 115 19

10:36:28.019 6 1:53.562 75.131 83 113 19

10:38:15.955 7 1:47.936 79.047 53 107 19

L3-06 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
10:25:33.251 1 1:49.965 77.588 58 100 19

10:27:21.698 2 1:48.447 78.674 64 99 19

10:29:11.025 3 1:49.327 78.041 49 93 19

10:30:59.236 4 1:48.211 78.846 56 101 19

L2-14 - MIKE DIAZ -
10:33:42.422 1 1:53.231 75.350 56 96 19

10:35:34.130 2 1:51.708 76.378 49 98 19

L2-04 - JEFFREY ROSE -
10:28:11.689 1 1:57.168 72.819 52 88 19

10:30:06.222 2 1:54.533 74.494 34 86 19

10:32:11.180 3 2:04.958 68.279 36 86 19

10:34:06.193 4 1:55.013 74.183 42 86 19

10:36:00.125 5 1:53.932 74.887 40 85 19

10:37:55.087 6 1:54.962 74.216 47 87 19

L2-02 - SCOTT KRAYE -
10:25:18.972 1 1:58.484 72.010 68 99 19

10:27:13.740 2 1:54.768 74.341 62 96 19

10:29:10.098 3 1:56.358 73.325 63 96 19

10:31:05.221 4 1:55.123 74.112 65 96 19

10:33:00.161 5 1:54.940 74.230 66 100 19

10:34:55.897 6 1:55.736 73.719 62 96 19

L2-03 - RICHARD LIN -
10:26:02.563 1 2:06.086 67.668 120 118 19

10:28:02.398 2 1:59.835 71.198 104 115 19

10:30:00.614 3 1:58.216 72.173 100 114 19

10:31:58.231 4 1:57.617 72.541 97 112 19

10:33:58.667 5 2:00.436 70.843 98 118 19

10:35:58.578 6 1:59.911 71.153 103 114 19

10:37:56.595 7 1:58.017 72.295 100 115 19

L2-01 - JIMMYJAM SALTERS -
10:28:26.290 1 2:02.085 69.886 59 92 19

10:30:24.354 2 1:58.064 72.266 60 91 19

10:32:36.178 3 2:11.824 64.723 62 97 19

10:34:33.954 4 1:57.776 72.443 51 88 19

10:36:36.344 5 2:02.390 69.712 65 92 19

10:38:38.425 6 2:02.081 69.888 62 98 19



L2-08 - DAVID SVIEN -

10:27:54.277 1 2:02.713 69.528 91 110 19

10:29:56.057 2 2:01.780 70.061 82 106 19

10:31:57.179 3 2:01.122 70.441 81 108 19

L2-09 - JENNIFER WILLIAMS -
10:25:27.187 1 2:05.515 67.976 32 84 19

10:27:32.717 2 2:05.530 67.968 41 85 19

10:29:35.956 3 2:03.239 69.231 42 87 19

10:31:39.636 4 2:03.680 68.984 37 85 19

10:33:43.303 5 2:03.667 68.992 37 84 19
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